
MOTHER DIVINE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SENIOR PROGRAMME Grades : IX & XI 

Date Sheet for Annual Examination 2023-24 

DATE DAY IX XI 

12.02.2024 Monday Artificial Intelligence Physical Education 

13.02.2024 Tuesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

14.02.2024 Wednesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

15.02.2024 Thursday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

16.02.2024 Friday English Mathematics/Psychology 

17.02.2024 Saturday S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y 

18.02.2024 Sunday S  U  N  D  A  Y 

19.02.2024 Monday Social Science Business Studies/Chemistry 

20.02.2024 Tuesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

21.02.2024 Wednesday Hindi English 

22.02.2024 Thursday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

23.02.2024 Friday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 
Biology/Computer Science/ 

Informatics Practices 

24.02.2024 Saturday S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y 

25.02.2024 Sunday S  U  N  D  A  Y 

26.02.2024 Monday Mathematics Accountancy/Political Science 

27.02.2024 Tuesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

28.02.2024 Wednesday P  R  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  Y 

29.02.2024 Thursday Science Economics/Physics 

        Note: 
1. School Timings during Examination will be from 08:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

2. School Transport will arrive 2 hours before the scheduled timings. Parents are requested to pick their ward accordingly. 

3. Art Exam of Class IX will be conducted on 09.02.2024, Friday during regular school working day. 

4. Mobile phones and smart watches are strictly prohibited.  

5. Result of Grades IX and XI will be declared on March 07, 2024, Thursday. 

6. New Session for Grades X and XII (Session 2024-2025) will commence from March 18, 2024, Monday 


